
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 24/10/2024Brut Mixte

TROPHEE GAN
Classement Brut

jeudi 24 octobre 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 LEGRET Olivier PGA FRA PRO

MODOUX Sophie MIRAMAS FRA 19,4 3 40
-

2 BULLOCK Guillaume MIRAMAS FRA 9,2

ORDAN Christophe MIRAMAS FRA 9,5 4 40
-

3 JACQUEMIN Didier MIRAMAS FRA 5,1

SABAGH Paul ASPTT AIX FRA 12,1 3 38
-

4 HAUWEL Nicolas MIRAMAS FRA 11,9

VOL Gregory MIRAMAS FRA 17,9 7 37
-

5 MANGIN Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 14,7

LAVILLENIE Stéphane NAPHTA FRA 28,3 9 37
-

6 FINTONI Christian MIRAMAS FRA 8,8

LAURENT Johan MIRAMAS FRA 20,6 6 36
-

7 KAIL Henry MIRAMAS FRA 17,5

LEGRET Bastien MIRAMAS FRA 18,3 9 35
-

8 MARTINS Fernand BNP PARIS FRA 14,0

MARTINS VERON Raphaëlle PARIS COUNTRY FRA 18,2 7 34
-

9 CARILLO Antoine MIRAMAS FRA 7,9

SAMAT Jolan MIRAMAS FRA 16,0 5 33
-

10 BELTRAN Jean-Michel MIRAMAS FRA 20,5

IGLESIAS Laurent MIRAMAS FRA 24,4 11 32
-

11 CORRE Bernard ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 16,4

PORTALIER Jean Philippe AIX GOLF FRA 25,4 10 31
-

12 TURIN Bruno MIRAMAS FRA 23,5

BUREAU Dominique MIRAMAS FRA 24,6 12 29
-

13 DJERFI Brahim MIRAMAS FRA 20,0

TABAR Serge MIRAMAS FRA 30,1 12 28
-

14 ROUSSEAU Daniel MIRAMAS FRA 19,1

ROUSSEAU Gisèle MIRAMAS FRA 29,6 11 26
-

15 COSTA VANHAECKE Didier MIRAMAS FRA 23,8

LIBERTINO Jean-Louis MIRAMAS FRA 24,6 12 26
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 COULOMBEL Michel MIRAMAS FRA 29,6

PERRIN Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 54 19 25
-

17 CAUMONT Alexandre MIRAMAS FRA 20,6

AVISSE Arnaud MIRAMAS FRA 29,3 12 24
-

18 BAUDET Claude MIRAMAS FRA 20,5

BAUDET Catherine MIRAMAS FRA 28,1 11 24
-

19 ROUX Gilbert MIRAMAS FRA 29,8

ROUX Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 35,0 16 23
-

20 BOYE Robert MIRAMAS FRA 20,7

MACHERET Jacques MIRAMAS FRA 21,5 11 22
-

21 MATHIEU James MIRAMAS FRA 19,4

BARALON Gilbert MIRAMAS FRA 21,6 10 21
-

22 CHKROUN Alain MIRAMAS FRA 19,1

PUEYO Jean-Luc PACA FRA 24,1 10 21
-

23 HARO Norbert COTE BLEUE FRA 24,4

PROLA Isabelle MIRAMAS FRA 27,3 13 21
-

24 TRUFFERT Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 20,6

TRINQUET Michel MIRAMAS FRA 31,4 12 20
-

25 DE MARCOS Jean Claude MIRAMAS FRA 34,7

ARMAND Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 37 19 20
-

26 MONSERRAT Eric MIRAMAS FRA 29,2

JAUFFRET Claudie MIRAMAS FRA 31,1 15 18
-

27 DELPRAT Jean MIRAMAS FRA 17,3

ARNAUDIES Sandrine MIRAMAS FRA 51 14 15
-

28 SPEZIANI Jean-Marc MIRAMAS FRA 27,6

CORRE Laurence ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 34,4 15 14
-

29 MAILLIS Michèle ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 18,2

DIEN Anita ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 23,9 10 13
-

30 LUDGER Richard MIRAMAS FRA 28,9

ALEXANDRE Valérie MIRAMAS FRA 54 19 13
-

31 HAAGENSEN Charles PACA FRA 29,9

LEBRETON Martine BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 43 17 9
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 24/10/2024Net Mixte

TROPHEE GAN
Classement Net

jeudi 24 octobre 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 MANGIN Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 14,7

LAVILLENIE Stéphane NAPHTA FRA 28,3 9 46
-

2 BULLOCK Guillaume MIRAMAS FRA 9,2

ORDAN Christophe MIRAMAS FRA 9,5 4 44
-

3 HAUWEL Nicolas MIRAMAS FRA 11,9

VOL Gregory MIRAMAS FRA 17,9 7 44
-

4 KAIL Henry MIRAMAS FRA 17,5

LEGRET Bastien MIRAMAS FRA 18,3 9 44
-

5 LEGRET Olivier PGA FRA PRO

MODOUX Sophie MIRAMAS FRA 19,4 3 43
-

6 BELTRAN Jean-Michel MIRAMAS FRA 20,5

IGLESIAS Laurent MIRAMAS FRA 24,4 11 43
-

7 COULOMBEL Michel MIRAMAS FRA 29,6

PERRIN Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 54 19 43
-

8 FINTONI Christian MIRAMAS FRA 8,8

LAURENT Johan MIRAMAS FRA 20,6 6 42
-

9 TURIN Bruno MIRAMAS FRA 23,5

BUREAU Dominique MIRAMAS FRA 24,6 12 41
-

10 MARTINS Fernand BNP PARIS FRA 14,0

MARTINS VERON Raphaëlle PARIS COUNTRY FRA 18,2 7 41
-

11 JACQUEMIN Didier MIRAMAS FRA 5,1

SABAGH Paul ASPTT AIX FRA 12,1 3 41
-

12 CORRE Bernard ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 16,4

PORTALIER Jean Philippe AIX GOLF FRA 25,4 10 41
-

13 DJERFI Brahim MIRAMAS FRA 20,0

TABAR Serge MIRAMAS FRA 30,1 12 39
-

14 COSTA VANHAECKE Didier MIRAMAS FRA 23,8

LIBERTINO Jean-Louis MIRAMAS FRA 24,6 12 38
-

15 CARILLO Antoine MIRAMAS FRA 7,9

SAMAT Jolan MIRAMAS FRA 16,0 5 38
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 ROUX Gilbert MIRAMAS FRA 29,8

ROUX Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 35,0 16 38
-

17 ROUSSEAU Daniel MIRAMAS FRA 19,1

ROUSSEAU Gisèle MIRAMAS FRA 29,6 11 37
-

18 DE MARCOS Jean Claude MIRAMAS FRA 34,7

ARMAND Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 37 19 37
-

19 CAUMONT Alexandre MIRAMAS FRA 20,6

AVISSE Arnaud MIRAMAS FRA 29,3 12 36
-

20 BAUDET Claude MIRAMAS FRA 20,5

BAUDET Catherine MIRAMAS FRA 28,1 11 35
-

21 HARO Norbert COTE BLEUE FRA 24,4

PROLA Isabelle MIRAMAS FRA 27,3 13 34
-

22 MONSERRAT Eric MIRAMAS FRA 29,2

JAUFFRET Claudie MIRAMAS FRA 31,1 15 33
-

23 BOYE Robert MIRAMAS FRA 20,7

MACHERET Jacques MIRAMAS FRA 21,5 11 33
-

24 TRUFFERT Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 20,6

TRINQUET Michel MIRAMAS FRA 31,4 12 32
-

25 MATHIEU James MIRAMAS FRA 19,4

BARALON Gilbert MIRAMAS FRA 21,6 10 31
-

26 CHKROUN Alain MIRAMAS FRA 19,1

PUEYO Jean-Luc PACA FRA 24,1 10 31
-

27 LUDGER Richard MIRAMAS FRA 28,9

ALEXANDRE Valérie MIRAMAS FRA 54 19 30
-

28 SPEZIANI Jean-Marc MIRAMAS FRA 27,6

CORRE Laurence ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 34,4 15 28
-

29 DELPRAT Jean MIRAMAS FRA 17,3

ARNAUDIES Sandrine MIRAMAS FRA 51 14 28
-

30 MAILLIS Michèle ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 18,2

DIEN Anita ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 23,9 10 22
-

31 HAAGENSEN Charles PACA FRA 29,9

LEBRETON Martine BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 43 17 18
-


